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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.
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TopNotch Auction
Tuesday, December 10th 2024

$300 - $500

Lot # 1

Lot # 2
2 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain

Jars with Wood Covers / Stands &
Green Glass Finia

$400 - $600

1 Dartmouth Nova Scotia Pond Boat
"White Spray", 44" x 34" x 6 5/8" (gifted
in 1924). $800 - $1,200

Lot # 3

Lot # 4
4 French Champleve Enamel & Onyx

Clock Garniture, 5 5/8"h, Clock
Replaced.

$150 - $200

3 19th C. French Champleve Enamel
Repeating Carriage Clock with Key.



Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
TopNotch - Dec 10 2024
Fine Art - Dec 17 2024

$100 - $200

Lot # 5

Lot # 6
6 Metal Wall Sculpture by Cheung Yee

(Lee), 20" x 20", "Untitled".
$200 - $300

5 French Champleve & Onyx Inkwell (4" x
7 1/2" x 4 1/8") & Blotter.

7 Acrylic on Canvas signed (Alex) Janvier
287-75, 24" x 30", "Summer's Wild
Rose".

$7,500 - $12,500

Lot # 7



$300 - $500

Lot # 8

Lot # 9
9 George II Silver Two Handled Covered

Cup, London 1737, 10 5/8"h, 1556g.
$6,000 - $7,000

8 Japy Freres Cast Brass Case Carriage
Clock with Key, 5 1/8"h.

$400 - $600

Lot # 10

Lot # 11
11 Watercolour signed J.H. (John

Hendrik) Van Mastenbroek 1903, 24" x
19", "Canal Vista".

$1,000 - $1,500

10 French Shell Cameo Box with Gilt &
Cast Metal Work, 4 3/4" x 8 1/8" x 6".

$150 - $300

Lot # 213

Lot # 214
214 George I/II Mahoghany Birdcage Top

Tripod Tip Up Table, 37 3/4"D.
$250 - $500

213 Pair of signed 10"h Persian Quilted
Enameled Vases (small rim chip
noted).

$300 - $500

Lot # 215

Lot # 216
216 Qing 9 Dragon Silk Robe, 60, Good

Condition.
$3,000 - $4,000

215 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet
Approximately 5' x 3'5".



$300 - $500

Lot # 210

Lot # 211
211 Meiji Bronze Jardiniere, 17 1/2"

Handle to Handle.
$250 - $350

210 "Hydrographic Office of the
Admiralty", 3 Views of Hong Kong,
Various Artists.

212 Salish Imbricated Covered Basket
with Hide, Feathers & Button Closure

$150 - $200

Lot # 212

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 12

Lot # 13
13 Oil on Canvas signed C.B. (Charlotte

Buell) Coman, 13" x 18", "Houses on
Hillside".

$500 - $1,500

12 Oil on Board signed E (Edmund)
Barstow, 11 3/4" x 14 3/8", "Youthful
Gossips" C.1846. 14 Royal Copenhagen "Baca" Fajance

Dish Design: 2" x 10 1/4" x 10 1/2"
Johanne Gerber.

$150 - $250

Lot # 14



15 Fine Stoneware Square Dish with
Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 1" x
6 1/4" x 6 1/4".

$100 - $150

Lot # 15
16 Fine Stoneware Teapot with

Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 7
5/8"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 16

$200 - $300

Lot # 206

Lot # 207
207 Pair of 18th C. Chinese Porcelain

Platters, 13 1/2"w.
$200 - $400

206 Japanese Cloisonne "Cranes &
Chrysanthemum" Vase, 11 7/8"h. $2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 208

Lot # 209
209 Oil on Canvas signed (Edgar Hewitt)

Nye, 14" x 18", "Florence".
$800 - $1,000

208 Oil on Canvas signed (Edgar Hewitt)
Nye, 18" x 22", "Fisher Huts
Alexandria".



$200 - $400

Lot # 203

Lot # 204
204 Continental Neo-Classical Statuette,

10 1/2"h, 429g, NO EXPORT.
$800 - $1,000

203 Archaic-Style Bronze Censer, 3 7/8"
x 7 1/8" x 4 3/4", 1395g.

205 Hallmarked Silver Epergne with
Weighted Base, 11 7/8"h, TW 509g.

$300 - $500

Lot # 205
$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 17

Lot # 18
18 Kwagiulth "Speaker" Mask Attributed

to Sam Henderson, 14 1/2" x 10 1/2" x
6".

$3,500 - $4,500

17 Mixed Media on Board signed Martin
Saldana, 20" x 30", "Girl, Chair &
Birds" C.1965.

$200 - $400

Lot # 19

Lot # 20
20 Oil on Canvas signed Gaston Peti'95,

51 1/2" x 64", "Une Nuit de
Souverances".

$1,000 - $1,500

19 Oil on Canvas signed W. (Willem)
Hendriks, 10 1/2" x 12 3/8", "Cows
Watering".



$500,000 - $900,000

Lot # 21

Lot # 22
22 Herman Miller Charles Eames Lounge

Chair & Ottoman, Both signed with
Label.

$3,000 - $4,000

21 "Ocean Falls" Iron IAB-MG Meteorite
Found 1960's B.C. Canada - 19.23kg,
(no export) info-

23 Oil on Wood signed A. Van de Velde,
9 1/2" x 12 3/8", "Harbour Scene".

$300 - $500

Lot # 23

200 Oil on Board signed (Jack) Bush '48,
16" x 12", "Winter Road". (US Label)

$5,000 - $7,000

Lot # 200

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 201

Lot # 202
202 Oil on Canvas signed (Louis) A.

(Alexandre) Bouche'92, 15" x 18",
"Plowing Scene".

$800 - $1,200

201 1924 British HMV Model 460 Lumiere
Diaphragm Gramophone, 21 3/4" x
16 1/2" x 11".



198 Pair of Cast Iron Rampant Lions Ex:
Birks Building Vancouver, 22"h.

$300 - $500

Lot # 198

199 Fritz Hansen Egg Chair, Foil Label
0364, Design: Anne Jacobsen with
Cushion.

$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 199

$5,000 - $7,500

Lot # 24

Lot # 25
25 Murano Glass Chandelier with 6

Branches Approximately 26"h.
$200 - $300

24 Kwakwaka'wakw Sculpture signed
Rande Cook'19, "Killer Whale",
Includes Stand.

$100 - $200

Lot # 26

Lot # 27
27 Italian Micro-Mosaic Frame with

Madonna Print, 10 7/8" Diameter.
$200 - $400

26 Michael Andersen Denmark Green
Glazed Low Bowl Impressed 4261, 12
1/2" Diameter.



$300 - $500

Lot # 28

Lot # 29
29 Hand Knotted Caucasian Carpet

Approximately 3'4" x 5'5".
$200 - $400

28 Herman Miller Isamu Noguchi Table,
signed Twice.

$300 - $500

Lot # 30

Lot # 31
31 Fulper Low Bowl, 1 3/8" x 5" Diam.

$100 - $200

30 Late 18th C. Tortoiseshell Banded Tea
Caddy, 4 1/8" x 4 1/8" x 3", NO
EXPORT. $200 - $300

Lot # 194

Lot # 195
195 Louis XV-Style Bronze Mounted

Tablea Ecrine with Louis XVI Chair.
$300 - $400

194 Pottery Table Lamp signed (Walter)
Dexter, Pottery Section 9 1/4"h. $200 - $400

Lot # 196

Lot # 197
197 Pen Drawing signed S. MacLure, 9" x

12", "House For D.E.Brown Esq.
Vancouver BC".

$800 - $1,200

196 Original Painting on Porcelain
Impressed HB Choisy, 11 1/2" x 14 1/
2", "Cranes in Waterfall".



$200 - $400

Lot # 190

Lot # 191
191 Creation Les Heritiers Pour Roche

Bobois France "Aspen" Table Lamp.
$300 - $500

190 Ink & Colour on Paper signed with
Chop Wan Xian, 15 3/8" x 21 3/8",
"Mountainous Landscape". $1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 192

Lot # 193
193 Old Caucasian Carpet Approximately

6'3" x 3'8", (as found/condition
noted).

$200 - $400

192 Cassina LC4 Chaise Lounge, Base
signed.

32 Dirk Van Erp Copper Vase, Base
Marked, 6 1/8"h.

$150 - $250

Lot # 32
33 Chinese Blue Peking Glass Dish, 10"

Diameter.
$150 - $300

Lot # 33



34 Hallmarked Silver Epergne with
Weighted Base, 10 3/4"h, TW 652g.

$250 - $400

Lot # 34

$300 - $500

Lot # 35

Lot # 36
36 Mappin & Webb Hallmarked Silver

Compote, 4 7/8" x 6" Diameter, 343g.
$300 - $400

35 Ink & Colour Christmas Card
Attributed to Robert Polhill Bevan, 4
1/8" x 4 1/2".

$200 - $300

Lot # 186

Lot # 187
187 Oil on Canvas signed Bernard de

Hoog , 25 1/2" x 19 3/4", "Sunlight
Coming Through Window".

$600 - $1,200

186 Louis XV-Style Marquetry & Ormolu
Mounted Low Table, 39 1/4"W.

$300 - $500

Lot # 188

Lot # 189
189 Art Deco Onyx & Chrome Desk

Lamp, 10" x 11" x 7".
$200 - $300

188 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Jimmy,
11" x 8 1/4" x 5", "Figures Catching
Fish" (scuffs noted).



$150 - $200

Lot # 182

Lot # 183
183 Pair of Satsuma Vases, 17 5/8"h (as

found).
$300 - $500

182 Pair of 18th C. Chinese Export
Porcelain Soup Plates, 8 7/8" Diam.

$300 - $400

Lot # 184

Lot # 185
185 Hand Knotted Wool Carpet

Approximately 8'2" x 10'9".
$500 - $1,000

184 Salish Imbricated Covered Basket
Handles Intact, 11" x 16 3/4" x 9 5/8".

Lot # 37

Lot # 38
38 N.E.From Denmark Sterling (marked)

Silver & Amber Bracelet, 8"L, 44.3g.
$200 - $300

37 Russian Enamel Cigarette Case
Marked M3, 84 Zolotniki, 4 1/4", 178g.

Lot # 39
39 Russian Silver & Enamel Pipe Marked

84, 3 3/8"L (mouthpiece missing).
$150 - $200

$500 - $1,000
40 Bahamas Royal Canadian Mint 1972

A4 Gold Coin Set, 59.3g.
$4,500 - $5,500

Lot # 40



41 1907 USA $10 Gold Indian Graded/
Cleaned.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 41
42 1911 USA $10 Gold Indian, Graded.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 42

$300 - $400

Lot # 178

Lot # 179
179 Royal Worcester Garlic Head Dragon

Vase Impressed 170, 12 1/8"h.
$150 - $250

178 Louis XV-Style Marble Top Bombe
Commode, 38 1/2" x 29" x 15 1/2".

$5,000 - $6,000

Lot # 180

Lot # 181
181 16 GGW Plates with Hand Painted

Flowers and Blue Honeycomb
Edging, 9 1/4".

$100 - $150

180 Set of Four George II Silver
Candlesticks, John Cafe London
1742, 7 1/2"h, 1898g.



176 Oil on Canvas Signed KS 40 (Kurt
Schwitters), 14" x 18", "Bauren Haus
-Hoel".

$2,000 - $4,000

Lot # 176

177 C. 1900 Brilliant Cut Crystal Domed
Table Lamp with Droplet Rim, 21 1/2"
h.

$300 - $500

Lot # 177
43 1914 Canada $10 Gold Coin, Graded.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 43

$700 - $900

Lot # 44

Lot # 45
45 2024 Canada $5 Gold Maple Leaf

Coin.
$300 - $400

44 1881 USA $5 Gold Half Eagle Coin,
Graded.



$200 - $300

Lot # 46

Lot # 47
47 Time VXSR Translink Campagnolo

Carbon Fibre Bicycle, 21 1/2" Seat
Tube.

$1,500 - $2,000

46 2024 Canada $8 Gold Spirit Dragon
Coin with Case.

$250 - $350

Lot # 48

Lot # 49
49 J.P. Limoges Porcelain Pitcher, 15

1/4"h.
$150 - $200

48 Tunisian Silk Prayer Mat
Approximately 43" x 19 1/4".

$200 - $400

Lot # 173

Lot # 174
174 Copper Alloy Neoclassical Urn

signed Moreau-Vauthier, 37"h x 34"
Wing to Wing.

$2,000 - $3,000

173 Old Caucasian Carpet Approximately
6' x 3'4" (as found/condition noted)

175 Meiji Cloisonne Wall Plate Decorated
with birds & Flowers, 12".

$150 - $250

Lot # 175



$300 - $500

Lot # 169

Lot # 170
170 Satsuma Covered Censer (3 1/4"h)

with Wood Stand.
$200 - $300

169 Japanese Silver (marked) & Mixed
Metal Cigarette Box, 628g.

$1,500 - $3,000

Lot # 171

Lot # 172
172 17th C.-Style Carved Walnut High

Back Chair, 51"h.
$100 - $150

171 Saporiti Italia Avedon Sofa by Mauro
Lipparini.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 50

Lot # 51
51 Bronze Sculpture signed G. (Gordon)

Douglas Sage, 7 1/4" x 11 1/4" x 11
1/4", "All Directions Cove

$300 - $500

50 Oil on Canvas signed Gaston Petit'79
Verso, 51" x 48", "Modern Technology
", Cat. No.1646.

$300 - $500

Lot # 52

Lot # 53
53 Bronze Sculpture signed G. (Gordon)

Douglas Sage, 6" x 15", "Kermodi
Bear..." #4/25.

$300 - $500

52 Bronze Sculpture signed G. (Gordon)
Douglas Sage, 7 1/2" x 16" x 9",
"Loping Wolf" #1/25 2001.



$200 - $300

Lot # 54

Lot # 55
55 Navajo Rug Approximately 60" x 29".

$400 - $600

54 Bronze Sculpture signed G. (Gordon)
Douglas Sage, 2 1/4" x 7 1/2", "After
Dinner Nap" #5/25.

Lot # 56

Lot # 57
57 18K "Summer Series" Ring signed IB

(Idar Bergseth), Size 12 1/4.
$1,200 - $1,500

56 Art Deco 14K Gold 2.43ct Brilliant Cut
Diamond Ring, Size 7 1/4, H-I / Clarity
I-1 (condition not

Lot # 58
58 Art Deco Platinum Brooch Set with

Diamonds & Sapphires.
$2,000 - $3,000

$5,000 - $6,500
$150 - $250

Lot # 165

Lot # 166
166 Signed Meiji Okimono of a Smoker, 6

1/2"h, 272g.
$300 - $400

165 Pair of Miniature Satsuma Vases, 1
7/8"h.

$150 - $250

Lot # 167

Lot # 168
168 Satsuma Cup with Brocading &

Elephant Interior, 2 5/8"h.
$250 - $400

167 Satsuma Barbed Bowl (1 3/4" x 4
3/8" Diam). with Wood Stand.



162 Satsuma Tripod Censer, 5 1/2"h.
$200 - $300

Lot # 162

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 163

Lot # 164
164 Satsuma Covered Censer (7 3/4"h)

with Wood Stand.
$250 - $400

163 Satsuma Vase with Festival &
Musical Scenes, 10"h.

Lot # 59

Lot # 60
60 14K 0.55 Carat/VSI/H-I Solitaire

Diamond Surrounded by Sapphires &
Diamonds, 2.28g.

$1,250 - $1,750

59 Art Deco Platinum Bracelet Set with
Diamonds & Synthetic Sapphires.

Lot # 61
61 18K (tested) Gold Diamond Sapphire

Bar Brooch, 4.1g.
$1,000 - $1,500

$1,250 - $1,750

62 Egyptian Marked 18K Yellow Gold
Necklace, 36"L, 41.1g.

$2,250 - $2,750

Lot # 62



63 Bucherer 18K (marked) Gold Pocket
Watch, 1 1/2" Diameter, 24.1g.

$600 - $900

Lot # 63

$1,600 - $1,800

Lot # 64

Lot # 65
65 Early Salt Glazed Stoneware Jug, 16

1/2"h.
$100 - $200

64 18K Chinese Natural Jadeite Pendant
on 22K Chain, 19"L, 23.9g.

160 Satsuma Cup with Processional
Scene & Butterfly Interior, 2 3/8"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 160

161 Meiji Okimono of a Farmer, 5 7/8"h,
281g.

$300 - $400

Lot # 161



$300 - $500

Lot # 157

Lot # 158
158 Lithograph "Hong Kong From a

Painting by a Chinese Artist, 16" x 22
3/4", Standidge & Co.

$100 - $200

157 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet
Approximately 5'8" x 3'4".

159 Satsuma Octagonal Vase with Round
Rim (4 5/8"h) with Wood Stand.

$100 - $200

Lot # 159
$100 - $200

Lot # 66

Lot # 67
67 Hallmarked Corinthian Column

Candlesticks (removable nozzles), 5
5/8"h, TW 568g.

$450 - $550

66 Louis Dage Pottery Vase signed L.
Dage made in France, 6"W.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 68

Lot # 69
69 L.Casella Maker to the Admiralty

London Maximum 1738 Thermometer.
$100 - $200

68 Mid 15th Century European Bone
Amulet Mask with Radiocarbon
Report, 5 1/8" High



$100 - $200

Lot # 70

Lot # 71
71 Meiji Japanese Ginbari Cloisonne

Tripod Censer Cover, 5 1/8" h, 346g.
$200 - $300

70 Salish Imbricated Cutlery Tray, 2 3/4"
x 13 1/8".

$200 - $300

Lot # 72

Lot # 73
73 2" Tortoiseshell Needle Case, NO

EXPORT.
$125 - $175

72 4 1/8" Tortoiseshell & Mother of Pearl
Card Case, NO EXPORT.

154 Kwagiulth "Dzonoqua" Mask
Attributed to Sam Henderson, 14" x
10 1/4" x 6 3/4".

$3,500 - $4,500

Lot # 154

$100 - $150

Lot # 155

Lot # 156
156 Victorian Carved Mahogany

Needlework Upholstered Side Chair,
37 1/4" h. x 23" w.

$80 - $120

155 Kwagiulth Miniature "Sea Wolf" Mask
signed Betty Joe 2012, 5 1/2".



$200 - $400

Lot # 150

Lot # 151
151 Victorian Silver Calling Card Case,

4"h, 64g, George Unite B'Ham 1880.
$200 - $300

150 Georgian Inlaid Mahogany
Sideboard, 68" x 31" x 37 1/4".

$500 - $800

Lot # 152

Lot # 153
153 Antique Map: "La Lombardie ou sont

Les Estats", P. Du-Val 1676, 16 1/2"
x 22 5/8".

$150 - $300

152 Persian Kashan Carpet
Approximately 7'8" x 4'8", Double
Cartouche.

$100 - $200

Lot # 74

Lot # 75
75 3 3/8" Inlaid Tortoiseshell & Silver

Dresser Box, Birmingham 1911.
$100 - $150

74 2 1/2" Inlaid Tortoiseshell Purse
signed Brevete S.G.D.G.

$200 - $300

Lot # 76

Lot # 77
77 Oil on Board Monogrammed OL, 27" x

19 5/8", "Woman in Chair with Blue
Vase".

$800 - $1,200

76 Two Japanese Shibayama Whist
Counters, 3 3/4"W, NO EXPORT.



$200 - $400

Lot # 78

Lot # 79
79 Oil on Canvas signed Gaston Peti'95,

64" x 51 1/2", "Souverance Nocturne"
Hung in Canadian Embassy/T

$1,000 - $1,500

78 Japanese Imari Porcelain Charger, 18"
Diameter.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 80

Lot # 81
81 Turkish Silk Prayer Rug 61" x 35".

$400 - $600

80 Royal Crown Derby "St. George"
Dinner Service.

$100 - $150

Lot # 146

Lot # 147
147 Kwagiulth Miniature "Male Baby

Wolf" Mask signed Betty Joe, 4 1/2".
$100 - $150

146 Kwagiulth Miniature "Female Silver
Wolf" Mask signed Betty Joe, 5"h. $1,200 - $1,800

Lot # 148

Lot # 149
149 C.1900 Art Nouveau Brass &

Porcelain Clock Garniture, L. Marti et
Cie. Movement, 15" & 10"h.

$800 - $1,200

148 Oil on Canvas signed J.W. (John
Wesley) Bridgman 1853, 35 1/2" x
47" , "Ashdown Twins, Winnipeg



$150 - $300

Lot # 142

Lot # 143
143 Klingson Phonograph with Inlaid

Mahogany Case & Tune Strings, 33
1/4 " x 17" x 15".

$800 - $1,200

142 Collection of 18th & 19th Century
Pewter Quart & Pint Tankards.

$1,500 - $3,000

Lot # 144

Lot # 145
145 Oil on Canvas signed (Robert)

Brough , 14" x 20", "Harbour
Nocturne".

$1,000 - $2,000

144 Watercolour by Shen Xueren, 26 1/2"
x 53 1/2", "Ducklings".

$250 - $500

Lot # 82

Lot # 83
83 19th C. Inlaid Mahogany Writing Slope

(no key), 5" x 13" x 9".
$200 - $400

82 Oil on Canvas signed Amar Sulton,
Verso, 46" x 45 1/2", "Clubs & Clasped
Hands".

$400 - $600

Lot # 84

Lot # 85
85 6 Paragon Gilded Bone China

Demitasse Cups & Saucers.
$100 - $200

84 Pair of Old Beaded Moccasins, 10"L.



$200 - $300

Lot # 86

Lot # 87
87 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Knob Top Basket, 3

3/8"w.
$150 - $200

86 Large Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basket, 5 1/4"
Diameter (warpage noted).

$300 - $400

Lot # 88

Lot # 89
89 Royal Benevolent Society Dolland

Barometer Awarded to Cpt. Spindler -
"Corisande" for Rescue of

$1,000 - $1,500

88 Three Nuu-Chah-Nulth Baskets, 2 5/8"
- 3 7/8" Diameter.

$300 - $500

Lot # 138

Lot # 139
139 Gouda Bowl Marked Liberty & Co.,

Made in Holland, 4" x 8 1/2" Diam.
$100 - $200

138 Chinese Jade Triple Lobed Vase with
Dragon Handles (5 1/2" x 9 1/4" x 3
7/8") with Stand.

$300 - $500

Lot # 140

Lot # 141
141 Turkish Silk & Couched Gold Thread

Panel with Tughra Marks, Framed.
$200 - $400

140 Cold Cast Bronze Sculpture signed
Doris Lindner, 4 1/4" x 10 1/2" x 4
7/8", "The Dachshund..."



$2,000 - $2,500

Lot # 134

Lot # 135
135 Oil on Canvas signed Hasan Djaafar

1919-95, 31 1/2" x 51 1/4",
"Indonesian Landscape".

$400 - $600

134 Oil on Canvas signed (Lydia)
Velasco 2019, 24" x 18", "Hermosa
en el Jardin 1" with C.O.A.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 136

Lot # 137
137 Lalique Zeila Grey Panther, 14 1/2" x

4".
$800 - $1,200

136 Framed Print signed Leroy Neiman,
48" x 42", "The Chicago Key Club
Bar #192/475.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 90

Lot # 91
91 Mandarin Silk Robe, 45 1/2"h.

$300 - $500

90 Northwest Coast Horn Spoon (13"L),
(restoration noted) with Quill Bracelet.

$300 - $500

Lot # 92

Lot # 93
93 19th C. Mahogany Apprentice's Chest,

16 1/4" x 16 5/8" x 10 3/8".
$150 - $300

92 Antique Map: "Map of Asia" Herman
Moll, 23" x 38 1/8".



$100 - $200

Lot # 94

Lot # 95
95 Pair of Victorian Hallmarked Silver

Grape Shears, London 1818, 6 1/2"L,
93g.

$100 - $150

94 London 1735 Maker TB Silver
Sparrow Beak Juglet, 2 3/4"h, 54g.

96 Bronze Sculpture signed Karl Lansing
6 1/2" x 8" x 4 3/8", "Mountain Lion ".

$250 - $400

Lot # 96

$500 - $750

Lot # 130

Lot # 131
131 R.N. Desterro J.J.B.L.M. Lisbon

Brass Gimballed Barometer, 37
1/2"h.

$300 - $500

130 Set of 10 Asprey Silver Plated
Sherbert Bowls, 5 1/4 Diameter.

$150 - $300

Lot # 132

Lot # 133
133 Hand Knotted Silk Blend Persian

Carpet Approximately 5'4" x 3'4".
$300 - $500

132 Two Antique Charts of Nootka
Sound: du Vaisseau C.1779 / A.Hogg
C.1778, 17" x 29".



$200 - $400

Lot # 126

Lot # 127
127 Stoneware Low Bowl signed (Walter)

Dexter, 2 3/8" x 12 5/8" Diameter
(stand NOT included).

$150 - $250

126 Ink & Colour on Paper signed with
Chop Lee Yue-Hong, 15 3/4" x 24
1/2" , "River Boatman".

$600 - $800

Lot # 128

Lot # 129
129 American Free Blown Violet Glass

Bottle, 12 5/8"h.
$150 - $200

128 Gilt Ormolu Leaf & Berry Decorated
Tazza with Crystal Bowls, 10 1/4"h
with 7 1/4" Bowl.

$200 - $300

Lot # 97

Lot # 98
98 Cantonese Enamel Brass Lugged

Vase, 8 7/8"H.
$100 - $200

97 Bronze Sculpture signed G. (Gordon)
Douglas Sage, 7 1/8" x 4 7/8",
"Sikanni Chief" #1/15.

$300 - $500

Lot # 99

Lot # 100
100 Meiji Carved Tusk Container Carved

with Eagle/Tigers/Monkeys, 11 1/2"h,
1135g, NO EXPORT.

$2,000 - $3,000

99 Chinese Jade Turtle (3 3/8" x 4" x 6
3/8") with Stand.



$300 - $500

Lot # 101

Lot # 102
102 Shiwan Ware Confucian Figure (5"h)

with Quartz Buddha, 3 1/8"h.
$200 - $300

101 19th C. Cantonese Carved Shell
(9"w) with Stand, 296g.

$1,200 - $1,500

Lot # 103

Lot # 104
104 French Hallmarked Silver (.800)

Travelling Cutlery Set, NO EXPORT
(2 Components missing).

$200 - $400

103 George II Silver Coffee Pot, London
1752, 9 7/8"h, 865g.

$120 - $180

Lot # 122

Lot # 123
123 Pair of Hallmarked Silver Reticulated

Compotes, 5 3/4" x 6 7/8 " Diameter,
442g.

$300 - $400

122 Chinese Plique a Jour Enamel Cup,
2" x 2 7/8" Diameter. $100 - $200

Lot # 124

Lot # 125
125 Art Deco Chinese Export Silver

Cocktail Shaker signed Zee Sung, 8
1/2", 491g.

$750 - $1,000

124 French Opaline Glass Box, 2 1/2" x 4
1/4" x 4 1/4" (base scratch noted)



$100 - $150

Lot # 118

Lot # 119
119 Irish Silver Dish Ring, West & Son, 4"

x 7 3/4" Diameter, 281g.
$500 - $750

118 Lalique "Naiade" Crystal Ring Dish
signed Lalique France, 4"h. $300 - $500

Lot # 120

Lot # 121
121 Gold Pique Work Hinged Box

Containing a Mirror, NO EXPORT,
22.8 g.

$100 - $200

120 Francois Dallegret "Kiik 69" Object
with Case, 2 7/8"h.

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 105

Lot # 106
106 Kashmar Carpet Approximately 9'10"

x 12'9".
$700 - $1,200

105 Knoll Womb Chair & Ottoman, Both
signed, Design: Eero Saarinen.

Lot # 107

Lot # 108
108 Late 18th C. / Early 19th C. Unsigned

Oil on Board, 10 1/4" x 14 3/8".
$300 - $500

107 Book: Roycroft Shop "The Rubaiyat
of Omar Khayyam" #73/920, signed
by Elbert Hubbard.

Lot # 109
109 Pair of Fossilized Bone Inuit Snow

Goggles, 3" x 7 1/4" x 1 3/4".
$200 - $300

$150 - $300



$200 - $300

Lot # 110

Lot # 111
111 Set of 6 James Dixon & Sons Parcel

Gilt Coffee Spoons in Faux Shagreen
Case, 35g.

$100 - $200

110 Victorian Hallmarked Silver
Asparagus Tongs, 9 1/4"L, 119g FH
London.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 112

Lot # 113
113 19th C. Brass Telescope with Fibre

Wrapping, 14 1/2" When Closed.
$100 - $200

112 Pair of Beaded Moccasins with Metal
Cone Tinklers, Date 1908, 9 5/8"L.

$250 - $350

Lot # 114

Lot # 115
115 George III Irish Silver Two Handled

Cup, Dublin 1807, 7 7/16"h, 439g.
$750 - $1,000

114 Satsuma Covered Round Box, 3 1/4"
Diameter.

$800 - $1,000

Lot # 116

Lot # 117
117 Satsuma Covered Round Box, 3"

Diam.
$200 - $300

116 Hallmarked Silver Footed Tray,
Inscribed, 12 5/8" Diameter, 884g,
Glasgow.


